
JADUAL WAKTU MUKTAMAD 
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HARI/ 
  MASA 

8:00 am 
8:50 am 

9:00 am 
9:50 am 

10:00 am 
10:50 am 

11:00 am 
11:50 am 

12:00 pm 
12:50 pm 

2:00 pm 
2:50 pm 

3:00 pm 
3:50 pm 

4:00 pm 
4:50 pm 

5:00 pm 
5:50 pm 

6:00 pm 
6:50 pm 

ISNIN 

MAT101: TWC 
(DK G31) 

MINOR SAINS 
 

MAA101: EJ/AA  
(DK G31) 

MAA102: TSY  
(DK H)  

BAHASA 
INGGERIS 

MSG162: MKBC 
(DK I) 

MSG265: NAR  
(BT 204, PPSM) 
MSG362: LHC  

(Makmal 2, PPSM) 

MAT203: OWE 
(DK G31) 

MSG466: NAw 
(BT 204, PPSM) 

MAT111: MHM 
 (DK H) 

MAT202:  
LSK/RMA 
(DK G31) 

MAT161: SK  
(DK G31) 

KO-K KO-K 

MSG469: SSK (BT 204, PPSM) 

MSG355: AM (BT 204, PPSM)  MAA161: ZArsad 
(DK G) 

MSG287A: NMN (Makmal 1, PPSM) 
MSG382: TGY (Makmal 2, PPSM) 

 
SELASA 

TITAS 
 

MSG354: AM (BT 106, PPSM) 
MAT263: SRMS 

(DK H) 
MSG328: AAzmi 
(BT 204, PPSM) 

  MSG265: NAR  
(BT 107, G03)   

BAHASA 
INGGERIS 

 
MAT202: 
LSK/RMA 
(DK G31) 

MINOR SAINS 
 

MAA111: FAA  
(DK H) 

MAA161: ZArsad 
(DK S) 

MAT203: OWE 
(DK H) 

MSG362: LHC 
(Makmal 2, PPSM)    

 MSG384: KVP  
(BT 204, PPSM) MSS381A: SA (Makmal 2, PPSM) MAT181: NMA (DK G31) 

RABU MAT181: NMA 
(DK G) 

MAT161: SK 
(DK H) 

MINOR SAINS 
 

MAA101: EJ/AA 
(DK G) 

MAA102: TSY  
(DK H) 

MAA111: FAA  
(DK M) 

MAA161: ZArsad 
(DK S) 

MAT111: MHM 
(DK G31) 

MSG265: NAR  
(BT 102, G03) 

MSS311: AMH  
(DK I) 

MAT101: TWC  
(DK G31) 

MAT203: OWE 
(DK H) 

MSG328: AAzmi 
(BT 105, G03)  

MSG162: MKBC 
(DK O) 

MAT263: SRMS 
(DK H) 

MSG384: KVP  
(BT 102, G03) 

 MSG466: NAw 
(BT 204, PPSM) 

    

MSG469: SSK (Makmal 1, PPSM) 

KHAMIS 

MSG162: MKBC 
(DK G31) 

MAT101: TWC 
(DK H) 

MAT202: 
LSK/RMA 
(DK G31) 

MSG384: KVP  
(BT 107, G03) 

MAT161: SK  
(DK H) 

MAT263: SRMS  
(DK G31) 

MSG328: AAzmi 
(BT 107, G03) 

 
 

MAT181: NMA 
(DK SK1) 

MSG362: LHC 
(Makmal 2, PPSM) 

MAT111: MHM 
(DK G31) 

MSS311: AMH 
(DK O) 

MSG466: NAw 
(Makmal 2, PPSM) 

 
 

 
 
 

KO-K KO-K 

MAT251: SAAR (DK P) 
MSG355: AM (BT 204, PPSM) MSG354: AM (BT 106, PPSM)  

 MSS381B: SS (Makmal 2, PPSM) MSG287B: RAR (Makmal 1, PPSM) MSG287B: RAR 
(Makmal 1, PPSM) 

JUMAAT 

MAT251: SAAR (DK K) 

BAHASA 
MALAYSIA   

MINOR SAINS 
 

MAA101: EJ/AA 
(DK E48B) 

MAA102: TSY  
(DK H) 

MAA111: FAA 
(DK M) 

MAA161: ZArsad 
(DK G) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 MSS311: AMH 

(DK O) 

TM 


